www.greentechkor.com                                                                 E-mail: gtcinfo99@gmail.com
1
Greentech, Korea
 File No. GTC-GTCMF series-220827
Coriolis Mass Flow Meters –GTCMF series
 Coriolis Mass Flow Meter              GTCMF series
Greentech Korea Co., Ltd.
Tel: 82.53.762.6668   Fax: 82.53.355.7295

Weld Joints Φ 6×1.5 or
Thread M12 *1
GTCMF-U-M-6 6 0~100 0~25
Weld Joints Φ10×2 or
Thread M14*1.5
GTCMF-U-M-8 8 0~200 0~20
Weld Joints Φ10×1 or
Thread M14*1.5
⚫ Medium-Small Flow Meter:
Model DN
Measurement
scope (kg/h)
Work Pressure
(MPa)
Connection type (mm)
GTCMF-U-S-10 10 0~500 0~25
Weld Joints Φ 20×4 or
Thread M27*1.5
GTCMF-U-S-15 15 0~1500 0~25 Weld Joints Φ 20×3 or Thread
GTCMF-U-S-20 20 0~3000 0~25 Weld Joints Φ20×2 or Thread
GTCMF-U-S-25 25 0~10000 0~25 Weld Joints Φ31×3 or Thread
⚫ Large-scale Flow Meter: High pressure could be special ordered. (4~70MPa)
Model DN
Measurement
scope (T/h)
Work Pressure
(MPa)
Connection type (mm)
GTCMF-U-G-10 10 0~0.5 0~4 Flange 10
GTCMF-U-G-15 15 0~1.5 0~4 Flange 15
GTCMF-U-G-20 20 0~3.0 0~4 Flange 20
GTCMF-U-G-25 25 0~10 0~1.6 Flange 25
GTCMF-U-G-40 40 0~20 0~1.6 Flange 40
GTCMF-U-G-50 50 0~30 0~1.6 Flange 50
GTCMF-U-G-65 65 0~50 0~1.6 Flange 65
GTCMF-U-G-80 80 0~100 0~1.6 Flange 80
GTCMF-U-G-100 100 0~150 0~1.6 Flange 100
GTCMF-U-G-125 125 0~200 0~1.6 Flange 125
GTCMF-U-G-150 150 0~300 0~1.6 Flange 150
GTCMF-U-G-200 200 0~500 0~1.6 Flange 150
www.greentechkor.com                                                                 E-mail: gtcinfo99@gmail.com
5
Greentech, Korea
 File No. GTC-GTCMF series-220827
Coriolis Mass Flow Meters –GTCMF series
3-2. GTCMF-V-Series Coriolis Mass Flow Meter
Model DN
Measurement
scope (T/h)
Work Pressure
(MPa)
Connection type
(mm)
GTCMF-V-10 10 0~1.0 0~4 Flange 10
GTCMF-V-15 15 0~3.5 0~4 Flange 15
GTCMF-V-20 20 0~5.5 0~4 Flange 20
GTCMF-V-25 25 0~15 0~4 Flange 25
GTCMF-V-50 50 0~40 0~4 Flange 50
GTCMF-V-80 80 0~100 0~1.6 Flange 80
GTCMF-V-100 100 0~150 0~1.6 Flange 100
GTCMF-V-150 150 0~350 0~1.6 Flange 150
GTCMF-V-250 250 0~500 0~1.6 Flange 250
4. Dimension
⚫ Transducer Size
Sensor                                               Cabinet
 L L1 L2 L4 L5 L6 H4

GTCMF-U-S-20 20 4.0 290 230 325 375 575 90 14 75 56 105
GTCMF-U-G-40 40 4.0 520 360 480 585 790 130 18 110 84 150
Jap Joint Flange DN MPa A B C E F W G K d D
GTCMF-U-S-25 25 4.0 410 300 440 500 696 120 14 85 65 115
Jap Joint Flange
ø
www.greentechkor.com                                                                 E-mail: gtcinfo99@gmail.com
7
Greentech, Korea
 File No. GTC-GTCMF series-220827
Coriolis Mass Flow Meters –GTCMF series
GTCMF-U-G-50 50 4.0 550 370 548 670 875 153 18 125 99 165
GTCMF-U-G-80 80 2.5 660 470 650 767 988 220 18 160 132 200
⚫ Large Flow Sensor Outline: Welded Flange
Model DN MPa A B C E F W G K d D
GTCMF-G-65 65 4.0 560 440 600 715 836 200 18 145 118 185
GTCMF-G-100 100 2.5 670 490 720 831 1052 220 22 190 156 235
GTCMF-G-125 125 1.6 700 510 790 908 1142 260 18 210 184 250
GTCMF-G-150 150 1.6 900 700 930 1110 1350 280 22 240 211 285
⚫ High Pressure Flow Sensor Outline:
Model DN MPa A B C E F W Connection
GTCMF-U-G-10 10 25 346 210 235 282 482 80 ø20x4
GTCMF-U-G-15 15 25 356 210 275 322 522 80 ø20x3